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cCoBB

TRADESHOW

The Curator of Fashion

WELCOMES THESE NEW BRANDS
TO.OUR JULY SHOW!

AQ Denim Elie Balleh Parasuco Jeans
Argonaut Nations Embellish NYC Paul Lorenzo
Arketype Formal Project Matt Streetwear Collection
ATZ Fortino Landi Rodeo Clothing
Beat & Rhythm Foundation Footwear Top Gun
Black Pyramid G Shock Treasure Fit
Bruno Capelo Belts Haus of JR Ubuntu Revolution
Bruno Capelo Fragrances House of Lords Vento
Bruno Capelo Headwear Hudson Vie Riche
Bruno Capelo Shirts Hustle Gang Vintouir Premium Denim
BTL Inimigo Clothing Zonettie
Captin JAVI
Caviar Dremes Jean Pierre
Crep Protect Lifted Anchors
CRYSP Denim Lost Key Co.

Dash Jeans Mitchell & Ness



SHOW INFORMATION

Cobb Galleria Centre | Two Galleria Parkway | Atlanta, Georgia 30339
Sunday, July 24: 8:30 am - 7:00 pm | Monday, July 25: 8:30 am - 5:00 pm

Mary Smith, Exhibitor & Retailer Relations Manager
Phone: 404-915-8059 | Fax: 877-395-1527
thecobbshow@aol.com

cobbtradeshow.com
Cobb Galleria Centre Main Number.........ccc........... 770-955-8000
Shepard Exposition Services - Ray Williams ............ 404-720-8600
A National Limo ...c..oocvveeiiiniiiene et 404-762-3007
Airport Shuttle Service - Galleria Direct................. 770-955-4565
Taxi Cab Service - Checker Cab..........ccccceurveeeenn. 404-351-1111

Wireless Internet Access
Login: apparel Password: apparel2016

COMPLIMENTARY BREAKFAST

Breakfast at 8 a.m. | Lunch at 12:00 p.m. (retailers only)

NEXT SHOW

Sunday, October 9 and Monday, October 10, 2016
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Take Care of Your Airport
Transportation Before You Arrive

A&M Limo Corp. and Galleria Direct shuttle services offers ground transportation One Way
between the Atlanta’s Hartsfield-Jackson International Airport and Cobb Galleria
Center, as well as to hotels surrounding the Cobb Galleria Center area. $2 5

ADVANCE, PREPAID RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED.

o $25 ONE WAY or $50 round trip per passenger (Group/multi passenger
discounts may be negotiated in advance)

® Hourly service TO the airport by appointment beginning at 5:50 a.m. until 5:50 p.m.

¢ Regular service FROM the airport beginning at 7 a.m. until 11 p.m.

e | ocated at ATL Airport Ground Transportation - Check current parking location online:
www.aandmlimo.com

¢ From plane proceed to main terminal baggage claim area, then follow signs for Ground
Transportation Center — Metro Shuttle Ride Share Parking

e DO NOT BOARD ANY VEHICLE WITHOUT FIRST VERIFYING THAT DRIVER AND VEHICLE
ARE WITH A&M LIMO CORP or Galleria Direct.

A&M Limo/Galleria Direct
Reserve online: aandmlimo.com | 770-955-4565

JULY 2016 | 9 | COBBTRADESHOW.COM

$50 R-TRIP




BRAND

247 Inc.

3 Forty Group

A Tiziano

A-One Trading
Access Apparel
Access School Uniforms
Admiral Belts
Affiction

Akademiks
Akademiks Footwear
Akademiks Kids
Akademiks Tailored Clothing
AKOO

Alberto Danelli

American Fighter

Andre Lanzino

Antonio Cerrilli

Antonio Ricci

AQ Denim

Argonaut Nations
Arketype

Art Hoffman

Asphalt Yacht Club

ATZ

Aurelio Garcia

Aventi Uomo

Bagazio

Bailey of Hollywood Hat Co
Barabas

Barefox

Bassiri

LOCATION

RC 300
B2B 133
LINQ 837
B2B 138
B2B 234
RC 515
RC 515
VIA 800
B2B 1400
B2B 246
B2B 1400
RC 510
LINQ 842
B2B 224
VIA 800
RC 518
RC 1303
RC 412
B2B 530
B2B 150
B2B 433
RC 209
LINQ 825
B2B 435
RC 610
RC 100
RC 1315
RC 1319
Atrium
B2B 345
RC 1307
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THE BRANDS

Be Blessed Robes
Beat & Rhythm
Bellisimo

Bernardi of California
Biani of Italy
Biarelli

Biltmore Hats
Bizzo

Black Pyramid
Bleeker & Mercer
Blue Jazz

Blue Ocean

Blue Supply Co
Blue Topic
Bonafini Collection
Bong Hwa USA
Braveman

Brian Brothers Inc
British Collection
Brooklyn Crossing
Bruno Capelo Belts

Bruno Capelo Fragrances
Bruno Capelo Headwear

Bruno Capelo Shirts
Bruno Conte

Bruno Piattelli
Bryan Michaels
BTL

C. Allen

C.K.L.

Cado

Capori USA
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RC 701
B2B 225
RC 412
RC 101
RC 730
RC 505
RC 1308
RC 314/317
LINQ 845
B2B 133
RC 209
B2B 328
VIA 803
B2B 150
RC 519
B2B 112
RC 314/317
B2B 338
LINQ 841
B2B 429
RC 413
RC 413
RC 413
RC 413
RC 406
RC 500
RC 219
B2B 118

RC 300 & RC 711

RC 314/317
RC 1307
RC 705



Captin

Caramax
Carrucci Shoes
Caviar Dremes
CCTV World
Cellangino
Christi Collection
Cielo

Cigar Couture
CityLAB USA
Cleo Apparel
Contender
Copper Rivet
Cote de Nuits
Crep Protect
CRYSP Denim
Damati Jeans
Daniel Ellissa
Dash Jeans
David X

De-Niko
Decaprio USA
Demantie
Diamond Collection
Diamond Couture
Don Jonathan
Dope

Dorfman Pacific

Dream World Intl, Inc.

Dreams

Dress Shirts
DSTRKT

Dubal Bros.
Duca by Matiste
E.J. Samuel
Eddie Domani

B2B 328
B2B 341
RC 716
RC 215
B2B 538
B2B 524
RC 308
RC 418
RC 505
B2B 344
B2B 437
B2B 130
B2B 1418
LINQ 833
Zone 748
LINQ 850
VIA 815
RC 100
B2B 336
RC 508
B2B 627
LINQ 823 & 825
RC 219
B2B 628
B2B 546
RC 406
B2B 546
RC 1308
RC 700
RC 700
RC 214
B2B 1412
RC 200
RC 504
RC 615
RC 201
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Ego Eyewear

Elie Balleh

Elite Premium Denim
Embellish NYC
Emilio Franco
Encore

Enyce

Evolution
Falcone/Don-Mart
Fennix Italy
Ferrecci

Fiesso

Fiesso2

Floats Polarized

Fly Society
Focus70

Formal

Fortino Landi
Foundation Footwear
Fratello

FWRD Denim & Co
G Shock

General Belt Sales
George’s
Gianfranco

Giorgio Brutini
Giorgio Ferraro
Giorgio Inserti
Giovanni

Global Accessories
Globe Footwear
Glory Premium Jeans
Griffin

Grind House Denim
Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
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B2B 441
RC 613
LINQ 838
LINQ 850
RC 504
RC 610
B2B 349
B2B 1422
RC 711
RC 504
RC 731
RC 610
RC 610
B2B 441
B2B 349
B2B 428
RC 214
RC 305
LINQ 850
RC 100
B2B 1422
Zone 748
RC 515
RC 305
RC 711 & 712
VIA 818
RC 600
RC 601
RC 1303
RC 213
RC 1303
B2B 540
B2B 628
LINQ 824
RC 609
RC 101



H20 Collection
Haot Fashions
Halifax

Harbor Footwear
Hat Band Man
HATCO

Haus of JR
Headrush Brand
Henri Picard

Henry & William
Heritage America
High Energy
Hollywood Celebrity
Hosanna Trading Inc.
House of Lords
House of St. Benets
Hudson

Huge

Hustle Gang
Icedout

Imperious

Importex Footwear Group
Inimigo Clothing
Inserch

Island Footwear
Jackie Vital Corp
JAVI

Jaymy

Jean Pierre

Jewel House
Jordan Craig
K-Swiss

K.B.B.

Karl Knox

Karl Knox
Kayden.K

VIA 812
B2B 537
B2B 235

VIA 818
RC 1319
B2B 624

LINQ 850
LINQ 751

RC 406

B2B 145
LINQ 833
B2B 224

RC 101
RC 1301
B2B 528

RC 308

LINQ 845
B2B 1412
LINQ 832
B2B 337
B2B 107

RC 517

VIA 805

RC 601
RC 1312

RC 510

LINQ 848
B2B 625
RC 210
LINQ 824
B2B 338
Zone 746
RC 792
RC 704
LINQ 830
B2B 115
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Kite

Knockout Jeans
Koodoo

Krome

L.A.B.

L&S

Laguna Beach
Lanzzino

Last Kings
Lavish Society
Lavo Jeans

LCR Men’s Wear
Leo Danielli
Lexen

Liberty Footwear
Lifted Anchors
Lite Tees
Longstry

Lorens

Lorenzo Bruno
Lost Key Co.
LRG Boys

M Exchange

M M Fashions & Design
M Sales LLC

M. Society
Majestic Collection
Makobi
Mansenee
Marina Imports
Masimo

Maxi Milian
Mayfair Bazar
Member’s Property
Men Suits

Menz Fashion
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VIA 813
B2B 446
LINQ 747
B2B 229
B2B 148
RC 101
VIA 804
RC 602
B2B 546
B2B 128
B2B 531
VIA 812
RC 419
B2B 524
RC 519
LINQ 850
LINQ 828
RC 305
RC 508
RC 308
LINQ 825
LINQ 736
B2B 113
RC 711
B2B 228
B2B 229
RC 517
B2B 446
RC 730
RC 314/317
RC 705
B2B 1408
RC 514
B2B 113
RC 313
RC 606



Menz GGG

Milani

Milano Moda
Millionaire Belts
Miskeen

Mitchell & Ness
Mizumi Collezioni
Moderno Jeans
Monacco
Monologue
Montique Intl

MX, Inc.

Nautica Sportswear
New Era Cap
NLBM - Licensed
Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
NY Group Corp
Odd Sox

Pacelli

Parasuco Jeans
Parish Footwear
Parish Kids Footwear
Passion 153

Paul Lorenzo
Pavaratti

Pearl Jeans
Perruzo

Phita

Pioneer Apparel
Pishon America Inc
PJ Mark

PJ Wholesale
Platini

Porta Rossa
Prestige

RC 606
RC 314/317
RC 305
LINQ 811
B2B 130
LINQ 829
VIA 812
RC 727
RC 210
RC 614
RC 614
B2B 113
LINQ 816
Zone 743
B2B 624
B2B 225
B2B 548
B2B 432
LINQ 752
RC 700
VIA 808
LINQ 836
LINQ 836
B2B 325
RC 731
RC 210
B2B 336
RC 724
RC 418
B2B 234
B2B 440
B2B 133
B2B 533
VIA 819
RC 704
RC 401
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Project Matt Streetwear Collection B2B 431

Pronti

R Lewis

RAD Collection
Rage of a Rebellion
Rawyalty Couture
RDST

Reason Clothing
Rebel Minds

Red & Blue

Red Fox

Regal Wear/Ablanche
Retro Paris

Riflessi

Rise as One
Robert Lewis
Roberto Chillini
Rocawear Footwear
Rocawear Kids
Rodeo Clothing
Rogue Jeans
Rossi Man

Royal Blue Apparel
Rustic Dime
Saggio

San Malone

Sangi

Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Scandro Footwear
Scans Casuals
Serpi Belts

Sharp Trading
Silversilk Group
Sinful

Smoke Rise
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RC 418
RC 409
RC 412
B2B 226
VIA 639
B2B 241
LINQ 749
B2B 532
RC 309
B2B 245
B2B 130
RC 210
B2B 242
B2B 346
RC 409
RC 1303
B2B 246
LINQ 736
B2B 528
B2B 540
RC 424
B2B 122
LINQ 828
RC 308
B2B 425
RC 1307
RC 1308
RC 1308
RC 517
RC 517
RC 412
B2B 447
RC 400
VIA 800
B2B 329



Smokey Joes

Socrates the Art of Color
Soho Babe

Soprano Collection
Southpole

Square Zero

St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry

Stacy Adams Hats

Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stacy Adams Socks
Stacy Adams Sportswear
Stacy Adams Suits
Statement Clothing

Steal Deal

Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps
Steven Land Dress Shirts
Steven Land Neckwear
Steven Land Suits
Studio Ferera

Succeso

Sunwear

Suslo Couture

Switch

T & J International

T & J Trading

Tailored Clothing

Tajers Inc

Talia Orange Hosiery
Tayno

Tazio

TDC Collections

The FunktionWear
Thread and Stitch

RC 701
RC 419
B2B 329
RC 615
B2B 125
B2B 442
RC 419
RC 501
RC 1308

RC 500 & 501

RC 501
RC 400
RC 711
RC 301
B2B 230
RC 1308
RC 719
RC 719
RC 718
RC 510
RC 418
B2B 631
RC 734
B2B 112
RC 209
B2B 147
RC 718
LINQ 838
RC 500
RC 707
RC 219
RC 305
B2B 138
RC 602

Time Trading Watches & Jewelry B2B 525
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TJTLLC

Tony Blake

Tony’s Casuals

Top Gun

Top Pro Sport
Treasure Fit

Trukfit

Trust

Twenty Six

Ubuntu Revolution
Universal School Uniforms
Uomo Venetto
Urban Legend
Valerio

Vassari

Vella

Veno

Vento

Veronelli

Verse9

Victorious

Vie Riche

Vikings Footwear
Vinci International Group Corp
Vine & Venetia
Vintouir Premium Denim
Vital Fashion Group
Vitali

Vittorino

Vittorio Farina
Vittorio St. Angelo
Vittorio Vico

Von Dutch
Watches
Winchester
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B2B 147
RC 318
RC 519

LINQ 833
B2B 138
B2B 325

LINQ 825

B2B 524

B2B 345
VIA 809

LINQ 736
RC 300
LINQ 811
RC 419
Atrium
RC 518
B2B 446
Atrium
RC 704
RC 728
B2B 324
LINQ 845
Zone 742
RC 204
B2B 637
LINQ 824
RC 510
RC 518

B2B 224
RC 200
RC 308
RC 200
VIA 801
RC 725

B2B 1408



Worior Jeans
WTO02

Xxiotti

Yale Trousers
Young Rich Nation
YTC Collection
Zacchi

ZeGarie

Zenio

Zeone

Zonettie

Zoo York Footwear

LINQ 737
B2B 125
RC 700
RC 701
LINQ 824
RC 701
RC 700
RC 219
RC 500
RC 730
RC 731
B2B 246

JULY 2016 |
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ACCESSORIES
247 Inc.

A-One Trading
Admiral Belts
Affiction

American Fighter
Antonio Ricci
Bellisimo

Biltmore Hats
Bruno Capelo Belts
Bruno Capelo Fragrances
Bruno Conte
C.K.L.

Caramax

CCTV World

Cleo Apparel

Crep Protect

David X

Diamond Collection
Diamond Couture
Don Jonathan
Dope

DSTRKT

Dubal Bros.

Duca by Matiste
E.J. Samuel

Ego Eyewear

Elie Balleh

Emilio Franco
Fennix ltaly
Ferrecci

Floats Polarized

RC 300
B2B 138
RC 515
VIA 800
VIA 800
RC 412
RC 412
RC 1308
RC 413
RC 413
RC 406
RC 314/317
B2B 341
B2B 538
B2B 437
Zone 748
RC 508
B2B 628
B2B 546
RC 406
B2B 546
B2B 1412
RC 200
RC 504
RC 615
B2B 441
RC 613
RC 504
RC 504
RC 731
B2B 441

SHOW CATEGORIES

Focus70

Fratello

G Shock

General Belt Sales
Global Accessories
Henri Picard

Hosanna Trading Inc.

Huge

Lanzzino

Last Kings
Longstry

Lorens

M Sales LLC
Masimo

Mayfair Bazar
Menz Fashion
Menz GGG
Millionaire Belts
Mitchell & Ness
Odd Sox

Pishon America Inc
Porta Rossa

R Lewis

Retro Paris

Robert Lewis
Robert Lewis
Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Serpi Belts
Soprano Collection
St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Belts
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B2B
RC
Zone
RC
RC
RC

428
100
748
515
213
406

RC 1301
B2B 1412

RC
B2B
RC
RC
B2B
RC
RC
RC
RC
LINQ
LINQ
LINQ
B2B
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

602
546
305
508
228
705
514
606
606
811
829
752
440
704
409
210
406
409

RC 1308
RC 1308

RC
RC
RC
RC

412
615
419
501



Stacy Adams Belts

Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry
Stacy Adams Hats

Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps

Time Trading Watches & Jewelry

Uomo Venetto
Valerio

Verse9
Vittorio Farina
Vittorio Vico
Watches

FURNISHINGS
Antonio Ricci
Bellisimo

Biltmore Hats
Bruno Piattelli

Don Jonathan
Dubal Bros.

Henri Picard

Karl Knox

Karl Knox

Milani

R Lewis

RAD Collection
Reason Clothing
Robert Lewis
Santana Hats

Scala Headwear
Serpi Belts

Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry
Stacy Adams Hats
Stacy Adams Socks

RC 501
RC 501
RC 1308
RC 501
RC 1308
B2B 525
RC 300
RC 419
RC 728
RC 200
RC 200
RC 725

RC 412
RC 412
RC 1308
RC 500
RC 406
RC 200
RC 406
RC 704
LINQ 830
RC 314/317
RC 409
RC 412
LINQ 749
RC 409
RC 1308
RC 1308
RC 412
RC 501
RC 1308
RC 501

Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps

Talia Orange Hosiery
Veronelli

Vittorio Farina
Vittorio Vico

Zenio

RC 1308
RC 500
RC 704
RC 200
RC 200
RC 500

DRESS SHIRTS & NECKWEAR

Alberto Danelli
Antonio Ricci
Art Hoffman
ATZ

Aventi Uomo
Barabas
Bellisimo

Biani of Italy
Blue Jazz
Bruno Capelo Shirts
Bruno Conte
Bruno Piattelli
C. Allen

C.K.L.

Cado

Caviar Dremes
Cielo

Cleo Apparel
Daniel Ellissa
Decaprio USA
De-Niko

Don Jonathan
Dress Shirts
Dubal Bros.
Eddie Domani
Elie Balleh
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B2B 224
RC 412
RC 209

B2B 435
RC 100

Atrium
RC 412
RC 730
RC 209
RC 413
RC 406
RC 500

RC 300 & 711

RC 314/317
RC 1307
RC 215
RC 418
B2B 437
RC 100

LINQ 823 & 825

B2B 627
RC 406
RC 214
RC 200
RC 201
RC 613



Ferrecci RC 731

Fratello RC 100
George’s RC 305
Gianfranco RC 711
Giorgio Inserti RC 601
Global Accessories RC 213
Henri Picard RC 406
House of Lords B2B 528
Inserch RC 601
Jean Pierre RC 210
K.B.B. RC 792
Karl Knox RC 704
Karl Knox LINQ 830
Knockout Jeans B2B 446
Lanzzino RC 602
Leo Danielli RC 419
Longstry RC 305
Mansenee RC 730
Menz Fashion RC 606
Menz GGG RC 606
Milano Moda RC 305
Monacco RC 210
Nova Brand Apparel B2B 548
Pavaratti RC 210
Phita RC 418
Porta Rossa RC 704
Pronti RC 418
R Lewis RC 409
Retro Paris RC 210
Robert Lewis RC 409
Rossi Man RC 424
Serpi Belts RC 412
St. Patrick RC 419
Stacy Adams Neckwear RC 500 & 501

Steven Land Dress Shirts
Steven Land Neckwear
T & J International
Tazio

TDC Collections
Thread and Stitch
Valerio

Veno

Veronelli

Verse9

Vittorino

Vittorio Farina

Vittorio Vico

Zenio

Zeone

KNITS AND WOVENS
3 Forty Group

Access School Uniforms
Affiction

Akademiks

Akademiks Tailored Clothing
AKOO

Alberto Danelli

American Fighter

Andre Lanzino

Argonaut Nations

Arketype

Asphalt Yacht Club

Barabas

Barefox

Bassiri

Beat & Rhythm

Biarelli
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RC 719
RC 719
RC 209
RC 219
RC 305
RC 602
RC 419
B2B 446
RC 704
RC 728
B2B 224
RC 200
RC 200
RC 500
RC 730

B2B 133
RC 515
VIA 800
B2B 1400
RC 510
LINQ 842
B2B 224
VIA 800
RC 518
B2B 150
B2B 433
LINQ 825
Atrium
B2B 345
RC 1307
B2B 225
RC 505



Black Pyramid
Blue Ocean
Bong Hwa USA
Brian Brothers Inc
Brooklyn Crossing
Bruno Piattelli
BTL

Caviar Dremes
Cellangino
Cielo

Cigar Couture
CityLAB USA
Cleo Apparel
Contender
Copper Rivet
Damati Jeans
Daniel Ellissa
Decaprio USA
De-Niko
DSTRKT

Elie Balleh
Enyce

Fly Society
Focus70
Giorgio Inserti
H20 Collection
Henry & William
House of Lords
Hudson

Huge
Imperious
Inserch

Jackie Vital Corp

LINQ 845
B2B 328
B2B 112
B2B 338
B2B 429
RC 500
B2B 118
RC 215
B2B 524
RC 418
RC 505
B2B 344
B2B 437
B2B 130
B2B 1418
VIA 815
RC 100
LINQ 823 & 825
B2B 627
B2B 1412
RC 613
B2B 349
B2B 349
B2B 428
RC 601
VIA 812
B2B 145
B2B 528
LINQ 845
B2B 1412
B2B 107
RC 601
RC 510

Jewel House
Jordan Craig
K.B.B.

Knockout Jeans
Koodoo

Krome

L&S

L.A.B.

Lanzzino

Lavish Society
LCR Men’s Wear
Longstry

Lost Key Co.

M. Society
Makobi

Maxi Milian
Mayfair Bazar
Milano Moda
Mizumi Collezioni
Monologue
Nautica Sportswear
Noiz

Perruzo

Phita

PJ Mark

Platini

Prestige

Pronti

Reason Clothing
Regal Wear/Ablanche
Riflessi

Rise as One
Rodeo Clothing

JULY 2016 | 19 | COBBTRADESHOW.COM

LINQ
B2B
RC
B2B
LINQ
B2B
RC
B2B
RC
B2B
VIA
RC
LINQ
B2B
B2B

824
338
792
446
747
229
101
148
602
128
812
305
825
229
446

B2B 1408

RC
RC
VIA
RC
LINQ
B2B
RC
RC
B2B
VIA
RC
RC
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B

514
305
812
614
816
225
724
418
133
819
401
418
749
130
242
346
528



Silversilk Group RC 400

Sinful VIA 800
Smoke Rise B2B 329
Smokey Joes RC 701
Square Zero B2B 442
Stacy Adams Sportswear RC 400
Studio Ferera RC 510
Sunwear B2B 631
Suslo Couture RC 734
Switch B2B 112
Tajers Inc LINQ 838
TDC Collections RC 305
Treasure Fit B2B 325
Trust B2B 524
Veno B2B 446
Victorious B2B 324
Vie Riche LINQ 845
Vine & Venetia B2B 637
Vital Fashion Group RC 510
Vitali RC 518
Vittorino B2B 224
Winchester B2B 1408
Worior Jeans LINQ 737
WT02 B2B 125
Yale Trousers RC 701
Young Rich Nation LINQ 824
YTC Collection RC 701

JEANS, CASUAL PANTS, SHORTS

Access Apparel B2B 234
Affiction VIA 800
Akademiks B2B 1400
Akademiks Kids B2B 1400
AKOO LINQ 842

American Fighter
A-One Trading
AQ Denim
Argonaut Nations
Arketype

Asphalt Yacht Club

ATZ

Barefox

Beat & Rhythm
Biarelli

Black Pyramid
Blue Supply Co
Bong Hwa USA
Brian Brothers Inc
Brooklyn Crossing
BTL

Cellangino
CityLAB USA
Cleo Apparel
Contender
Copper Rivet
CRYSP Denim
Damati Jeans
Dash Jeans
Decaprio USA
DSTRKT

Eddie Domani
Elie Balleh

Elite Premium Denim

Embellish NYC
Enyce
Evolution

Fly Society
Focus70

JULY 2016 | 20 | COBBTRADESHOW.COM

VIA 800
B2B 138
B2B 530
B2B 150
B2B 433
LINQ 825
B2B 435
B2B 345
B2B 225

RC 505
LINQ 845

VIA 803
B2B 112
B2B 338
B2B 429
B2B 118
B2B 524
B2B 344
B2B 437
B2B 130
B2B 1418
LINQ 850

VIA 815
B2B 336

LINQ 823 & 825
B2B 1412

RC 201

RC 613
LINQ 838
LINQ 850
B2B 349
B2B 1422
B2B 349
B2B 428



FWRD Denim & Co
Giorgio Inserti
Glory Premium Jeans
Grind House Denim
Gruppo Bravo
H20 Collection
Halifax

Henry & William
High Energy
House of Lords
Hudson

Icedout
Imperious
Inimigo Clothing
Inserch

Jackie Vital Corp
Jewel House
Jordan Craig
Kayden.K
Knockout Jeans
Koodoo

Krome

L&S

L.A.B.

Lanzzino

Lavish Society
Lavo Jeans

LCR Men’s Wear
Lost Key Co.

M Exchange

M Sales LLC

M. Society
Makobi

B2B 1422

RC
B2B
LINQ
RC
VIA
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
LINQ
B2B
B2B
VIA
RC
RC
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
LINQ
B2B
RC
B2B
RC
B2B
B2B
VIA
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B

JULY 2016 |

601
540
824
609
812
235
145
224
528
845
337
107
805
601
510
824
338
115
446
747
229
101
148
602
128
531
812
825
113
228
229
446
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Maxi Milian
Member’s Property
Mizumi Collezioni
Moderno Jeans
Monologue

MX, Inc.

Nautica Sportswear
Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
NY Group Corp
Parasuco Jeans
Pearl Jeans
Perruzo

Phita

Pioneer Apparel

PJ Mark

PJ Wholesale
Platini

Prestige

Pronti

Rage of a Rebellion
Reason Clothing
Rebel Minds

Regal Wear/Ablanche
Riflessi

Rise as One

Rodeo Clothing
Rogue Jeans

Royal Blue Apparel
San Malone
Silversilk Group
Smoke Rise
Smokey Joes

| COBBTRADESHOW.COM

B2B 1408

B2B
VIA
RC
RC

B2B

LINQ

B2B

B2B

B2B
VIA

B2B
RC
RC

B2B

B2B

B2B
VIA
RC
RC

B2B

LINQ

B2B

B2B

B2B

B2B

B2B

B2B

B2B

B2B
RC

B2B
RC

113
812
727
614
113
816
225
548
432
808
336
724
418
234
133
533
819
401
418
226
749
532
130
242
346
528
540
122
425
400
329
701



Soho Babe B2B 329
Southpole B2B 125
Square Zero B2B 442
Stacy Adams Sportswear RC 400
Studio Ferera RC 510
Sunwear B2B 631
Switch B2B 112
T & J Trading B2B 147
Tajers Inc LINQ 838
TJTLLC B2B 147
Treasure Fit B2B 325
Trukfit LINQ 825
Trust B2B 524
Ubuntu Revolution VIA 809
Vassari Atrium
Veno B2B 446
Vento Atrium
Victorious B2B 324
Vie Riche LINQ 845
Vital Fashion Group RC 510
Von Dutch VIA 801
Winchester B2B 1408
Worior Jeans LINQ 737
WTO02 B2B 125
Yale Trousers RC 701
Young Rich Nation LINQ 824
YTC Collection RC 701
Zonettie RC 731

TAILORED CLOTHING

Akademiks Tailored Clothing RC 510
Alberto Danelli B2B 224
Andre Lanzino RC 518
Barabas Atrium

Bassiri

Bernardi of California
Biani of Italy
Biarelli

Blue Jazz

Bruno Conte
Bryan Michaels
Captin

Cellangino

Christi Collection
Cielo

Cigar Couture
Demantie

Don Jonathan
Dream World Intl, Inc.
Dreams

Dubal Bros.

E.J. Samuel

Eddie Domani

Elie Balleh
Falcone/Don-Mart
Ferrecci

Formal

Giorgio Ferraro
Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
Henri Picard
House of St. Benets
Inserch

Jackie Vital Corp
Jean Pierre

L&S

Longstry

Lorenzo Bruno
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RC 1307

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
B2B
B2B
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

101
730
505
209
406
219
328
524
308
418
505
219
406
700
700
200
615
201
613
711
731
214
600
609
101
406
308
601
510
210
101
305
308



M M Fashions & Design
Makobi

Mansenee

Marina Imports
Men Suits

Menz Fashion
Menz GGG

Milano Moda
Monacco
Montique Intl
Pacelli

Paul Lorenzo
Pavaratti

Phita

Platini

Prestige

Pronti

R Lewis

Red & Blue

Retro Paris

Robert Lewis
Rossi Man

Saggio

San Malone

Sangi

Silversilk Group
Smokey Joes
Soprano Collection
Stacy Adams Sportswear
Stacy Adams Suits
Statement Clothing
Steven Land Suits
Studio Ferera

RC 711
B2B 446
RC 730
RC 314/317
RC 313
RC 606
RC 606
RC 305
RC 210
RC 614
RC 700
RC 731
RC 210
RC 418
VIA 819
RC 401
RC 418
RC 409
RC 309
RC 210
RC 409
RC 424
RC 308
B2B 425
RC 1307
RC 400
RC 701
RC 615
RC 400
RC 711
RC 301
RC 718
RC 510

Tailored Clothing
Tazio

Thread and Stitch
Tony Blake

Trust

Vinci International Group Corp
Vital Fashion Group
Vitali

Vittorino

Vittorio St. Angelo
Vittorio Vico

Xxiotti

Yale Trousers

YTC Collection
Zacchi

ZeGarie

Zonettie

RC
RC
RC
RC
B2B
RC
RC
RC
B2B
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

OUTERWEAR / LEATHER

Affiction
Akademiks Tailored Clothing
AKOO

American Fighter
Andre Lanzino
Biltmore Hats
Brian Brothers Inc
BTL

C. Allen

Caviar Dremes
Cielo

Contender
Copper Rivet
Damati Jeans
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VIA
RC
LINQ
VIA
RC

718
219
602
318
524
204
510
518
224
308
200
700
701
701
700
219
731

800
510
842
800
518

RC 1308

B2B
B2B
RC
RC
RC
B2B

338
118
300
215
418
130

B2B 1418

VIA

815



Decaprio USA
Decaprio USA
De-Niko

Diamond Couture
Dope

Dream World Intl, Inc.
E.J. Samuel
Falcone/Don-Mart
Focus70

Giorgio Inserti
Gruppo Bravo
High Energy
House of Lords
Imperious

Jackie Vital Corp
Jordan Craig
Knockout Jeans
Krome

Last Kings

M Exchange

M. Society
Member’s Property
Mitchell & Ness
MX, Inc.

Nautica Sportswear
Noiz

Perruzo

Phita

Platini

Pronti

Reason Clothing
Rebel Minds

Regal Wear/Ablanche

LINQ
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
RC
RC
RC
B2B
RC
RC
B2B
B2B
B2B
RC
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
LINQ
B2B
LINQ
B2B
RC
RC
VIA
RC
LINQ
B2B
B2B
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823
825
627
546
546
700
615
711
428
601
609
224
528
107
510
338
446
229
546
113
229
113
829
113
816
225
724
418
819
418
749
532
130

Rodeo Clothing
Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Silversilk Group
Smoke Rise

Soho Babe
Soprano Collection
Square Zero

Stacy Adams Hats
Stacy Adams Suits
Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps
Studio Ferera

T & J International
Treasure Fit

Vella

Veno

Victorious

Vinci International Group Corp
Vital Fashion Group
Vitali

Vittorio Farina
WTO02

Xxiotti

T-SHIRTS

3 Forty Group
Access Apparel
Akademiks
Akademiks Kids
AKOO

American Fighter
A-One Trading
Asphalt Yacht Club
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B2B 528
RC 1308
RC 1308
RC 400
B2B 329
B2B 329
RC 615
B2B 442
RC 1308
RC 711
RC 1308
RC 510
RC 209
B2B 325
RC 518
B2B 446
B2B 324
RC 204
RC 510
RC 518
RC 200
B2B 125
RC 700

B2B 133
B2B 234
B2B 1400
B2B 1400
LINQ 842
VIA 800
B2B 138
LINQ 825



ATZ

Barefox

Beat & Rhythm
Bizzo

Black Pyramid
Bong Hwa USA
Brian Brothers Inc
Brooklyn Crossing
BTL

Cellangino
CityLAB USA
Contender
Copper Rivet
Damati Jeans
Decaprio USA
Diamond Couture
Dope

DSTRKT

Elite Premium Denim
Enyce

Evolution

Fly Society
Focus70

FWRD Denim & Co
Glory Premium Jeans
Griffin

H20 Collection
Halifax

Headrush Brand
Henry & William
Hudson

Huge

Hustle Gang

B2B
B2B
B2B

435
345
225

RC 314/317

LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B

845
112
338
429
118
524
344
130

B2B 1418
VIA 815
LINQ 823 & 825

B2B
B2B

546
546

B2B 1412

LINQ
B2B

838
349

B2B 1422

B2B
B2B

349
428

B2B 1422

B2B
B2B

540
628

VIA 812

B2B
LINQ
B2B
LINQ

235
751
145
845

B2B 1412

LINQ
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832

Icedout

Imperious

Inimigo Clothing
Inserch

Jewel House
Jordan Craig
Kayden.K

Koodoo

Krome

Last Kings

Lavish Society
LCR Men’s Wear
Lost Key Co.

M Exchange

M Sales LLC

M. Society

Makobi

Maxi Milian
Member’s Property
Miskeen

Mitchell & Ness
Mizumi Collezioni
MX, Inc.

Nautica Sportswear
Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
NY Group Corp
Perruzo

Pioneer Apparel

PJ Mark

PJ Wholesale
Platini VIA 819
Rage of a Rebellion
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B2B
B2B
VIA
RC
LINQ
B2B
B2B
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
VIA
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B

337
107
805
601
824
338
115
747
229
546
128
812
825
113
228
229
446

B2B 1408

B2B
B2B
LINQ
VIA
B2B
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
RC
B2B
B2B
B2B

B2B

113
130
829
812
113
816
225
548
432
724
234
133
533

226



Rawyalty Couture
Rebel Minds
Regal Wear/Ablanche
Riflessi

Rise as One
Rogue Jeans
Royal Blue Apparel
Rustic Dime
Sharp Trading
Sinful

Smoke Rise
Southpole
Square Zero
Succeso
Sunwear
Switch

T & J Trading
TDC Collections
TJTLLC
Treasure Fit
Trukfit

Trust

Twenty Six
Urban Legend
Vassari

Vento
Victorious

Vie Riche

Vine & Venetia
Von Dutch
Winchester
Worior Jeans
WTO02

VIA
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B

LINQ
B2B

VIA
B2B
B2B
B2B

RC
B2B
B2B
B2B

RC
B2B
B2B

LINQ
B2B
B2B

LINQ

639
532
130
242
346
540
122
828
447
800
329
125
442
418
631
112
147
305
147
325
825
524
345
811

Atrium
Atrium

B2B
LINQ
B2B
VIA

324
845
637
801

B2B 1408

LINQ
B2B
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737
125

Young Rich Nation

BIG & TALL
Access Apparel

Access School Uniforms

Admiral Belts
Akademiks
Alberto Danelli
Andre Lanzino
Antonio Ricci
Aventi Uomo
Bagazio

Beat & Rhythm
Bellisimo
Bernardi of California
Biani of Italy
Blue Ocean
Bong Hwa USA
Bruno Piattelli
BTL

C.K.L.
Cellangino
Contender
Daniel Ellissa
Dash Jeans
Demantie

Don Jonathan

Dream World Intl, Inc.

Dreams

Eddie Domani
Enyce

Evolution
Falcone/Don-Mart
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LINQ 824

B2B 234
RC 515
RC 515

B2B 1400

B2B 224
RC 518
RC 412
RC 100

RC 1315

B2B 225
RC 412
RC 101
RC 730

B2B 328

B2B 112
RC 500

B2B 118

RC 314/317

B2B 524

B2B 130
RC 100

B2B 336
RC 219
RC 406
RC 700
RC 700
RC 201

B2B 349

B2B 1422

RC 711



Fly Society

Fratello

FWRD Denim & Co
General Belt Sales
Giorgio Brutini
Giorgio Inserti
Global Accessories
Glory Premium Jeans
Gruppo Bravo
Gulliano Couture
H20 Collection
Halifax

Harbor Footwear
Henry & William
High Energy
Icedout

Jackie Vital Corp
Jean Pierre

K.B.B.

Knockout Jeans
L&S

Lanzzino

Liberty Footwear
Longstry

M M Fashions & Design
Makobi

Mansenee

Marina Imports
Maxi Milian

Milani

Millionaire Belts
Mizumi Collezioni
Monacco

B2B
RC

349
100

B2B 1422

RC
VIA
RC
RC
B2B
RC
RC
VIA
B2B
VIA
B2B
B2B
B2B
RC
RC
RC
B2B
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
B2B
RC

515
818
601
213
540
609
101
812
235
818
145
224
337
510
210
792
446
101
602
519
305
711
446
730

RC 314/317
B2B 1408
RC 314/317

LINQ
VIA
RC
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811
812
210

Monologue

Montique Intl

Nautica Sportswear
NY Group Corp
Pacelli

Pavaratti

Pearl Jeans

Pioneer Apparel
Rawyalty Couture
Regal Wear/Ablanche
Retro Paris

Rogue Jeans

Rossi Man

Royal Blue Apparel
San Malone

Serpi Belts

Silversilk Group
Smoke Rise

Smokey Joes
Southpole

St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Belts & Jewelry
Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stacy Adams Socks
Stacy Adams Sportswear
Stacy Adams Suits
Studio Ferera
Succeso

Sunwear

Switch

T & J Trading

Tazio

TJTLLC
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RC
RC
LINQ
B2B
RC
RC
B2B
B2B
VIA
B2B
RC
B2B
RC
B2B
B2B
RC
RC
B2B
RC
B2B
RC
RC

614
614
816
432
700
210
336
234
639
130
210
540
424
122
425
412
400
329
701
125
419
501

RC 500 & 501

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
B2B
B2B
B2B
RC
B2B

501
400
711
510
418
631
112
147
219
147



Tony Blake

Trust

Vella

Veno

Verse9

Vinci International Group Corp
Vital Fashion Group
Vitali

Vittorino
Winchester

Xxiotti

Yale Trousers

YTC Collection
Zacchi

Zenio

Zeone

BOYSWEAR
Access Apparel
Access School Uniforms
Admiral Belts
Akademiks Kids
Alberto Danelli

Art Hoffman

Bernardi of California
Blue Ocean

Bruno Piattelli

Bryan Michaels
Daniel Ellissa

Dubal Bros.

E.J. Samuel
Evolution
Falcone/Don-Mart
Ferrecci

RC 318
B2B 524
RC 518
B2B 446
RC 728
RC 204
RC 510
RC 518
B2B 224
B2B 1408
RC 700
RC 701
RC 701
RC 700
RC 500
RC 730

B2B 234
RC 515
RC 515

B2B 1400

B2B 224
RC 209
RC 101

B2B 328
RC 500
RC 219
RC 100
RC 200
RC 615

B2B 1422
RC 711
RC 731

FWRD Denim & Co
General Belt Sales
Global Accessories
Gruppo Bravo

Haus of JR

High Energy

Huge

LRG Boys

M M Fashions & Design
Pioneer Apparel

Porta Rossa

Rise as One

Rocawear Kids

San Malone

Soprano Collection
Southpole

Stacy Adams Neckwear
Stacy Adams Suits

T & J International

T & J Trading

Tazio

TJTLLC

Universal School Uniforms
Vinci International Group Corp
Vittorino

Vittorio Farina

Vittorio Vico

Zenio

FOOTWEAR
Akademiks Footwear
Antonio Cerrilli
Aurelio Garcia

Baby Phat
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B2B 1422
RC 515
RC 213
RC 609

LINQ 850

B2B 224

B2B 1412

LINQ 736
RC 711

B2B 234
RC 704
B2B 346
LINQ 736
B2B 425
RC 615
B2B 125
RC 500
RC 711
RC 209
B2B 147
RC 219
B2B 147

LINQ 736
RC 204
B2B 224
RC 200
RC 200
RC 500

B2B 246
RC 13083
RC 610

B2B



Bonafini Collection
British Collection
Capori USA
Carrucci Shoes
Crep Protect

David X

Duca by Matiste
E.J. Samuel

Emilio Franco
Encore

Fennix ltaly

Fiesso

Fiesso2

Foundation Footwear
Giorgio Brutini
Giovanni

Globe Footwear
Harbor Footwear
Importex Footwear Group
Inimigo Clothing
Island Footwear
JAVI

K-Swiss

Liberty Footwear
Lorens

Majestic Collection
Milano Moda
Montique Intl

Parish Footwear
Parish Kids Footwear
Rise as One
Roberto Chillini
Rocawear Footwear

RC
LINQ
RC
RC
Zone
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
LINQ
VIA

519
841
705
716
748
508
504
615
504
610
504
610
610
850
818

RC 1303
RC 1303

VIA
RC
VIA

818
517
805

RC 1312

LINQ
Zone
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
LINQ
LINQ
B2B

848
746
519
508
517
305
614
836
836
346

RC 1303

B2B
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246

Scandro Footwear
Scans Casuals
Tayno

Tony’s Casuals
Urban Legend

Zoo York Footwear

STREET / SKATE
3 Forty Group

A Tiziano
Akademiks
Asphalt Yacht Club
Blue Supply Co
Brian Brothers Inc
Brooklyn Crossing
Cote de Nuits
Dash Jeans
Diamond Couture
Dope

Elite Premium Denim
Evolution

Fly Society

FWRD Denim & Co
G Shock

Halifax

Harbor Footwear
Heritage America
High Energy
Hustle Gang
Imperious

Jewel House
Koodoo

L.A.B.
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RC
RC
RC
RC
LINQ
B2B

B2B
LINQ

517
517
707
519
811
246

133
837

B2B 1400

LINQ
VIA
B2B
B2B
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
LINQ

825
803
338
429
833
336
546
546
838

B2B 1422

B2B

349

B2B 1422

Zone
B2B
VIA
LINQ
B2B
LINQ
B2B
LINQ
LINQ
B2B

748
235
818
833
224
832
107
824
747
148



Last Kings

Lifted Anchors
Lost Key Co.

Maxi Milian
Mitchell & Ness
Parasuco Jeans
Pearl Jeans

PJ Mark

Rage of a Rebellion
Rawyalty Couture
Rebel Minds
Royal Blue Apparel
Rustic Dime
Southpole

T & J Trading
TJTLLC

Top Gun

Treasure Fit
Trukfit

Vento

Victorious

Vine & Venetia
Von Dutch
Winchester

WT02

Young Rich Nation

JUNIORS / WOMEN
3 Forty Group

Affiction

ATZ

Beat & Rhythm

Bizzo RC 314/317

Blue Topic

Dash Jeans

B2B
LINQ
LINQ

546
850
825

B2B 1408

LINQ
VIA
B2B
B2B
B2B
VIA
B2B
B2B
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
LINQ
B2B
LINQ

829
808
336
133
226
639
532
122
828
125
147
147
833
325
825

Atrium

B2B
B2B
VIA

324
637
801

B2B 1408

B2B
LINQ

B2B

VIA
B2B
B2B

B2B
B2B
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125
824

133
800
435
225

150
336

Global Accessories
Glory Premium Jeans
Headrush Brand
Icedout

Jaymy

Lavo Jeans

Lexen

M Exchange
Member’s Property
MX, Inc.

Noiz

Nova Brand Apparel
Pearl Jeans

Pioneer Apparel
Red Fox

Riflessi

Rogue Jeans

Sharp Trading

Sinful

Vine & Venetia

CAPS / HATS
247 Inc.

A-One Trading
Asphalt Yacht Club

Bailey of Hollywood Hat Co

Biltmore Hats

Bruno Capelo Headwear

Diamond Couture
Dope

Ferrecci

Hat Band Man
HATCO
Headrush Brand
Huge
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RC
B2B
LINQ
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
B2B
VIA
B2B

RC
B2B
LINQ

213
540
751
337
625
531
524
113
113
113
225
548
336
234
245
242
540
447
800
637

300
138
825

RC 1319
RC 1308

RC
B2B
B2B

RC

413
546
546
731

RC 1319

B2B
LINQ

624
751

B2B 1412



Hustle Gang
Icedout

Karl Knox

Karl Knox

Last Kings

M Sales LLC
Milani

Milano Moda
Mitchell & Ness
Montique Intl
New Era Cap
NLBM - Licensed
Rawyalty Couture
RDST

Santana Hats
Scala Headwear
Sharp Trading

St. Patrick

Stacy Adams Hats

Stetson Cloth Hats & Caps

Trukfit
Urban Legend
Von Dutch

LINQ 832
B2B 337
RC 704
LINQ 830
B2B 546
B2B 228
RC 314/317
RC 305
LINQ 829
RC 614
Zone 743
B2B 624
VIA 639
B2B 241
RC 1308
RC 1308
B2B 447
RC 419
RC 1308
RC 1308
LINQ 825
LINQ 811
VIA 801

PREMIUM CONTEMPORARY

Barabas

Barefox

Be Blessed Robes
Bizzo

Blue Supply Co
Cado RC 1307
Copper Rivet
Gulliano Couture
H20 Collection
Halifax

Atrium

B2B 345
RC 701

RC 314/317
VIA 803

B2B 1418
RC 101
VIA 812
B2B 235

Inimigo Clothing
Kite

Koodoo

LCR Men’s Wear
Lost Key Co.
Millionaire Belts
Mizumi Collezioni
Parasuco Jeans
Perruzo

R Lewis

Rawyalty Couture
Sinful

Smokey Joes
Thread and Stitch
Twenty Six

Vine & Venetia
Von Dutch

Yale Trousers
YTC Collection
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VIA
VIA
LINQ
VIA
LINQ
LINQ
VIA
VIA
RC
RC
VIA
VIA
RC
RC
B2B
B2B
VIA
RC
RC

805
813
747
812
825
811
812
808
724
409
639
800
701
602
345
637
801
701
701



THE EXHIBITORS

* NEW AT THE COBB

Abitbol, Isaac RC 213
Phone: (201) 685-7930
Cell:(917) 407-3050
empirebelts@gmail.com
Global Accessories

Aftalion, Shaoul RC 724
Phone: (213) 747-1215
Cell:(310) 270-6640
shaoul@perruzo.com
Perruzo

Aildasani, Raja RC 514
Phone: (704) 531-2222
Cell(704) 531-2020
raja.aildasani@gmail.com
Mayfair-Bazar

Aldaz, Fernando RC 707
Phone: (786) 916-2262
Cell(305) 790-4933
footweartogo@gmail.com
Tayno

Al-Mahmoud, David B2B 533
Phone: (614) 843-4639
pjsfashion1@yahoo.com
PJ Wholesale

Arazi, Joey B2B 246
Phone: (646) 355-0606
Cell:(646) 683-5790
joeya@2hypeinc.com
Rocawear Footwear, Zoo York Footwear,
Akademiks Footwear

Asayag, Shlomi VIA 639
Phone: (757) 753-9015
shlomi@rawyalty.net
Rawyalty

Astaneha, Jahan RC 601
Phone: (201) 489-3527
Cell:(201) 887-5998
mercusainc@yahoo.com
Inserch, Giorgio Inserti, Inserch Signature,
Merc USA

Avital, Shimon RC 510
Phone: (718) 436-6200
Cell:(917) 544-0760
jvitalinc@aol.com
Vital Fashion Group, Jackie Vital, Studio
Ferera, Akademiks

Ayoub, Nasser RC 727
Phone: (213) 744-8196
Cell:(323) 327-5926
sales@modernojeans.com
Moderno Jeans

Azizo, David RC 500
Phone: (718) 768-8484
tieking1@aol.com
Stacy Adams Neckwear, Bruno Piatelli,
Zenio, Tallia Orange Hosiery

Baek, Sean B2B 1412
Phone:
Cell:(201) 336-2929
baeksean@gmail.com
Innovative Sourcing / 8th Dstrkt, Huge

JULY 2016 | 32 | COBBTRADESHOW.COM



Bagga, Jesse RC 1315
Phone: (215) 799-0100
jessebagga@gmail.com
Bagazio

Bai, Ken RC 792
Phone: (847) 981-4990
kenbbai617@yahoo.com
KBB, Gacha

Balleh, Elie RC 613
Phone: (212) 912-0190
eli@elieballen.com
Elie Balleh

Banafsheha, Pooya RC 718
Phone: (213) 892-8100
Cell:(310) 804-9268
pooya@stevenlandsuits.com
Steven Land Suits

Barabas, Shawn Atrium
Phone: (213) 746-4643
Cell:(310) 927-4241
shawn.barabas@gmail.com
Barabas, Vassari

Barcello, Anthony LINQ 828
Phone: (813) 245-6996
anthony.theseamgroup@gmail.com
Rustic Dime, 123 Klan - Bandit1$M

Barnes, Stanley RC 513
Phone: (314) 974-8315
sb2robertlewis@gmail.com
FHYINC, Ferrecci, Zonettie, Paul Lorenzo

H Barreca, Joseph VIA 808

Phone: (212) 938-0808
Cell:(514) 334-0888 Ext 535
jbarreca@parasuco.com
Parasuco

Basiratmand, Said RC 1307
Phone: (213) 747-7010
Cell:(213) 631-7700
bassirius@yahoo.com
Bassiri, Cado, Sangi

Bhavnani, Max B2B 229
Phone: (201) 840-6881
Cell:(917) 885-1397
max@mischiefintl.com
Krome, M. Society, Azul Ink

Bloom, Gary RC 701
Phone: (516) 255-0700
Cell:(516) 728-3600
yaletrousercorp@gmail.com
Smokey Joe’s, Yale Patinum, YTC
Collection, Be Blessed

Boodram, Harry RC 704
Phone: (770) 740-0998
Cell:(770) 617-5320
karlknoxcurie@yahoo.com
Karl Knox, Veronelli, Porta Rossa

Byeon, Elliot B2B 525
Phone: (773) 794-5070
sales@timetrading2.com
Time Trading Watches & Jewelry

Campbell, Randy RC 204
Phone: (740) 657-1333
randycampbell3@netzero.com
Vinci International Group Corp.
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Chan, Gary RC 300
Phone: (732) 258-8335
Cell:(917) 620-1234
gary.247inc@gmail.com
274Inc, Uomo Venetto, C. Allen

Chang, Jenny B2B 524
Phone: (201) 807-5300
info@monobaikusa.com
Trust, Counterattack, Cellangino, Lexen

Chang, Ted B2B 338
Phone: (201) 315-1940
wonju@jordancraig.com
Brian Brothers, Jordan Craig

Cho, Allen B2B 130
Phone: (201) 372-9000
allen@regalwear.com
Regal Wear, Ablanche

Cho, Joon B2B 442
Phone: (201) 864-3733
joon-cho@hotmail.com
Square Zero, KS Trading

Cho, Joseph B2B 118
Phone: (201) 229-1000 X108
joecho@billionbay.com
Tanglewood Corp / Billion Bay

Cho, Kenneth B2B 624
Phone: (201) 883-0416
Cell:(201) 966-9512
info@hatcocaps.com
Hatco, NCBM Licensed

* Choi, Moon Hyuk B2B 528

Phone: (323) 235-4100
brucenaim@live.com
House of Lords, Rodeo Clothing

* Choi, Will B2B 435

Phone: (847) 635-8989
info@pickyboo.com
ATZ

Chon, Tony B2B 147
Phone: (404) 510-5033
Cell:(404) 510-5033
titradinginc@gmail.com
TJ Trading, LLC..

Chung, Andy B2B 432
Phone:
Cell:(917) 608-8788
nygroupcorp@gmail.com
J Group NY

Clesmere, David B2B 1400
Phone: (212) 244-3800
dclesmere@akademiks.com
Adademiks, AKA Kids

Colon, Joe VIA 818
Phone: (305) 799-5476
Cell:(305) 644-5007
jcolonshoe@aol.com
Giorgio Brutini, GBX Shoes, GH Bass,
1ZOD, Simple

Dabbah, Zury B2B 537
Phone: (514) 996-0190
zurydabbah@gmail.com
Hot Fashions

Dana, Vittorio B2B 224
Phone: (212) 563-4949
victord@highenergyusa.com
Vittorino, Alberto Danelli, High Energy
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Daruwalla, Hoshang RC 730
Phone: (213) 623-4557
Cell:(818) 335-5011
bianiofitaly1@yahoo.com
Biani of Italy, Mansenee, Zeone

Darwish, Isaac B2B 531
Phone: (212) 938-4333
isaac@lavojeans.com
Lavo Jeans

Davis, Eduard LINQ 811
Phone:
Cell:(702) 683-1941
info@urbanlegendonline.net
Urban Legend, Millionaire Belts

Davis, Steve RC 609
Phone: (336) 302-7517
stevedavis@triad.rr.com
Gruppo Bravo, Enzo, Mantoni, London
Fog, Giorgio Fiorelli

DeMesquita, George RC 509
Phone: (770) 331-4888
gcsalescorp@aol.com
Assante-Sambuca, Karma Blu, Renoir,
Cigar Couture

Dubal, Jay RC 200
Phone: (817) 633-3993
dubalbros@gmail.com
Dubal Bros., Vittorio Vico, Vittorio Farina

Dutta, Miki LINQ 737
Phone: (646) 708-6950
sales@woriorjeans.com
Worior Jeans

Edenburg, David RC 508
Phone: (754) 216-4189
Cell:(954) 804-8314
david@davidxshoes.com
Lorens, David X

Egozi, Rafael B2B 441
Phone: (305) 326-9800
rafy@floatsinc.com
Ego Eyewear, Floats Polarized

Eyster, John RC 1303
Phone: (704) 907-5327
johneyster@prodigy.net
Globe Footwear, Giovanni, Antonio Cerrilli,
Robert Chillini

Fanning, John Zone 742
Phone: (201) 804-9840
Cell:(678) 858-2284
xfanning@bellsouth.net
Vikings Footwear. Vikings Footwear,
Xaydee Socks

Frenette, Teddy LINQ 751
Phone: (450) 638-2169 ext 269
Cell:(514) 726-1997
teddy@headrushbrand.com
Headrush Brand

Gallagher, Steve B2B 112
Phone: (973) 546-4001
Cell:(973) 930-3554
steveg@bhusainc.com
Bong HWA, Switch

Garcia, Aurelio RC 610
Phone: (305) 392-7410
Cell:(305) 794-3193
garc1761@bellsouth.net
Fiesso, Encore, Aurelio Garcia, Fiesso2
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George, Derek LINQ 837
Phone:
Cell:(561) 339-0702
dukea2000@yahoo.com
A. Tizziano

George, Gerard LINQ 833
Phone: (561) 719-2115
Cell:(212) 869-6275 main office
stretchbtg@gmail.com
Cote de Nuits, Heritage America, Top Gun

Ghacham, Hussein VIA 819
Phone: (562) 602-0400
Cell:(562) 673-6738
ghacham@gmail.com
Platini

Goldstein, Jerry RC 600
Phone: (770) 992-2972
oldgold992@bellsouth.net
Giorgio Ferraro

Guteriez, Rodrigo LINQ 850
Phone: (786) 368-7794
act2miami@gmail.com
Embellish NYC, Crysp Denim, Lifted
Anchors, Haus of JR, Foundation
Footwear

Ha, Tommy B2B 245
Phone: (973) 777-6399
Cell:(201) 994-5028
tommy@redfoxwear.com
Red Fox

Haghighi, Raymond VIA 812
Phone: (866) 827-2531
Cell:(516) 734-6776
raymond@h2ocollection.com
H20 Collection, Mizumi Collezioni, LCR
Men’s Wear

Hakakzadeh, Farshad RC 518
Phone: (213) 624-5779
Cell:(310) 614-5530
farshad@vitali-intinc.com
Vitali, Andre Lanzino,Vella

Halabieh, Elie RC 734
Phone: (718) 628-3802 ext 102
Cell:(347) 987-8263
eliehalabieh@gmail.com
Suslo Couture

Halavi, Mike RC 712
Phone: (213) 382-8200
Cell:(213) 239-3339
gianfranco2626@yahoo.com
Gianfranco

Helfner, Larry VIA 800
Phone: (305) 494-7271
denimsales@aol.com
Affliction, Sinful, American Fighter

Helfner, Larry VIA 804
Phone: (305) 494-7271
denimsales@aol.com
Laguna Beach Jeans

Hira, Mike B2B 540
Phone: (213) 471-2648
activeapparel@yahoo.com
Glory Jeans, Rouge, American Active,
Spike, Urban Future
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Honer, Kathy RC 711
Phone: (404) 226-5529
atlantak@gmail.com
Falcone, Stacy Adams, C. Allen, JM
RAydes, Gianfranco, M M Fashion &
Design

Hong, Kevin B2B 1400
Phone: (212) 244-3800
Cell:(551) 220-1112
khong@akademiks.com
Adademiks, AKA Kids

Hong, Kwan B2B 532
Phone: (201) 496-6212
Cell:(551) 574-5124
kwanh@rebelmindsus.com
Rebel Minds

Hwang, Peter B2B 346
Phone: (201) 365-6095
Cell:(847) 903-4591
jekim@rs1ne.com
RS1NE, Rise as One, World Pace, FRPLY

Irizarry, Al VIA 813
Phone: (516) 425-3181
aij327@gmail.com
Kite

Jackson, Tomas LINQ 845
Phone: (678) 640-7620
tjackson@maximaapparel.com
Black Pyramid, Hudson, Vie Riche

Je, Jason RC 100
Phone: (201) 438-3990
Cell:(917) 560-2412
ntdestyle@gmail.com
Daniel Ellissa, Fratello, Avente Uomo
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Jeong, Andy B2B 329
Phone: (201) 337-9100
Cell:(201) 618-3211
eddy.sales@dtekusa.com
Smoke Rise, Soho Babe

Jin, Daniel B2B 440
Phone: (201) 679-8805
usbelt@gmail.com
Pishon America

Jou, Joseph RC 418
Phone: (201) 935-8007
phitacp@yahoo.com
Phita / Pronti

Ju, Tim B2B 1418

Phone: (201) 563-4896
bluetrail001@gmail.com
Copper Rivet

Junne, Miya RC 314/317
Phone: (310) 562-0753
miyajunne@gmail.com

Marina Imports, C.K.L. Milani, Braverman,

Bizzo

Kahn, Richard RC 725
Phone: (917) 560-3686
rk737@aol.com
Steven Land Watches

Kamdar, Mark B2B 1422
Phone: (704) 825-0755
thomas@bluecollection.com
Evolution
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Kang, Don B2B 325
Phone: (201) 941-4441
Cell:(201) 452-4410
donkang@treasurefit.com
Treasure Fit

Kang, Ken B2B 349
Phone: (646) 286-2030
kkang@essentialsny.com
Fly Society, Enyce

Kapoor, Sunil RC 606
Phone: (336) 717-3455
Cell:(336) 327-8521
sIinc58@hotmail.com
Menz GGG, Menz Fashion

Kashani, Sean RC 602
Phone: (323) 964-9698
seanjacobinc@gmail.com
Lanzzino, Sean Jacob, Thread and Stitch

Kelly, Tiara VIA 639
Phone: (757) 753-9015
Cell:(954) 709-7062
shlomi@rawyalty.net
Rawyalty

Kennedy, Patrick Zone 748
Phone: (516776174343
patrick@thefndtn.com

Crep Protect, G Shock

* Khallouf, Eli B2B 530

Phone: (917) 355-3575
eli@agdenim.com
AQ Denim

Kim, Alice RC 406
Phone: (770) 663-6291
rlovestrand@bellsouth.net
Don Jonathan, Bruno Conte, Henri Picard,
Robert Lewis

Kim, Bobby B2B 344
Phone: (201) 945-5580
bkim@citylabusa.com
CityLab

Kim, Chris
Phone: (212) 967-0416
chris@4ofakindus.com
Winchester, Maxi Milian

B2B 1408

Kim, Gregory B2B 115
Phone: (310) 515-6461
greg@kdnkbrand.com
Kayden.K, KDNK, Log In

Kim, Jay B2B 328
Phone: (917) 807-0554
henry@justinapparel.com
Stitchway, Blue Ocean

Kim, John B2B 234
Phone: (770) 609-8666
Cell:(404) 663-5848
sales@access-apparel.com
Access Apparel, Pioneer Apparel

Kim, Jun B2B 337
Phone: (847) 758-0702
Cell:(262) 510-3783
selahjoon@hotmail.com
Icedout
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Kim, Paul RC 400
Phone: (201) 438-0211
Cell:(201) 280-0664
silversilknewyork@yahoo.com
Silversilk Group, Stacy Adams Sportswear

Kim, Ruth B2B 230
Phone: (323) 581-8051
ruth@stealdeal.com
Steal Deal, THC, Diamond Company, Pink
Dolphin, The Hundreds

Kim, Sam B2B 113
Phone: (954) 612-6956
sam27kim@gmail.com
Members Property, M Exchange

Kim, Simon B2B 548
Phone: (770) 457-0486
simonkim@novabrandapparel.com
Nova Brand Apparel

Kim, Won B2B 345
Phone: (323) 232-9482
wonsuni@icloud.com
Bare Fox USA, Twenty Six

Kim, Won Ju B2B 338
Phone: (201) 315-1940
wonju@jordancraig.com
Brian Brothers, Jordan Craig

Klein, Bernard RC 614
Phone: (718) 797-3416
Cell:(917) 922-8667
bernard@montiqueintl.com
Montique Intl, Monologue
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Ko, Justin B2B 133
Phone: (404) 368-5200
Cell:(404) 368-5200
justinyko@gmail.com
PJ Mark / 3 Forty

Koh, Kevin B2B 437
Phone: (213) 745-2536
kevin.koh@cleopatrausa.com
Cleo Apparel

Kohanzadeh, Peyman RC 424
Phone: (213) 623-9909
Cell:(310) 989-3535
peymankohanzadeh@gmail.com
Rossi Man

Komar, Mark RC 210
Phone: (213) 749-1674
Cell:(818) 422-0286
markkomar@sbcglobal.net
Retro Paris, Pavaratti, Jean Pierre,
Monacco, Santenna, Pavaratti

Kuo, Sean RC 308
Phone: (718) 728-1500
Cell:(201) 888-2356
actexsean@gmail.com
Vittorio St. Angelo, Cooper & Nelson,
Christi Collection, Lorenzo Bruno, Saggio,
House of St. Bennets

Kwon, Young Sik RC 1301
Phone: (770) 454-6071
Cell:(770) 377-4563
juliakwon2@hotmail.com
Hosanna Trading, Inc.
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* Lakha, Irfan B2B 433

Phone: (704) 860-2628
Cell:(704) 747-3215
ifan@arketypeco.com
Arketype

Laleh, Mark RC 505
Phone: (213) 741-0081
Cell:(213) 741-0081 /213 9260518
marenzio@hotmail.com
Cigar Couture, Biarelli

Lauth, Robert Zone 743
Phone: (678) 482-8136
roblauth44@gmail.com
New Era Cap

Lea, Sherry RC 1319

Phone: (770) 378-5636
sherrysherrylea@gmail.com

Kangol, Bailey of Hollywood Hat Co., Hat
Band Man

Lee, James LINQ 747
Phone: (201) 482-4743

Cell:(201) 317-1127
sales@koodoobrand.com

Koodoo

Lee, Jeffrey B2B 242
Phone: (201) 229-4696
Cell:(201) 655-5758
jlee@riflessiapparel.com
Riflessi

Lee, Joon B2B 125
Phone: (201) 242-5900
Cell:(201) 741-6352
joonl@southpole-usa.com
Southpole, WT02

Lee, Kevin B2B 128
Phone: (201) 438-7888
Cell:(201) 674-1116
kevinlee0126@gmail.com
Lavish Society, Budabean

Lee, Randy B2B 341
Phone: (630) 543-2500
Cell:(224) 279-9080
hoseung1980@hotmail.com
Caramax Collection, Max Head Gear

Lee, Sam B2B 225
Phone: (847) 965-3676
Cell:(301) 661-8249
joseph.noizjeans@gmail.com
Noiz, Log In

Lee, Yong H. B2B 226
Phone: (201) 618-3211
hoonie3211@gmail.com
Rage of a Rebellion

Li, Boris RC 318
Phone: (212) 819-1188
Cell:(917) 370-2572
boris.li@unicofashiongroup.com
Tony Blake, Unico Fashion

Li, Charley RC 309
Phone: (718) 599-4701
Cell:(646) 963-5500
redandbluemenswear@gmail.com
Red & Blue International

Lim, John B2B 122
Phone: (212) 377-3116 ext 308
Cell:(201) 937-0133
jlim@royalblueapparel.com
Royal Blue Apparel
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Lin, Jim RC 313
Phone: (888) 958-8660
Cell:(646) 678-8322
kingwing1027@gmail.com
King Wing

Lopez-Jackson, Damaries LINQ 842
Phone: (786) 299-5502
Cell:(305) 200-5650
damaries@rp55group.com
AKOO

Lulla, Sam RC 413
Phone: (770) 936-5412
xstylzatl@gmail.com
Xtreme Stylz, Bruno Capelo Belts-
Headwear-Shirts, Fragrances

Malik, Ehsan B2B 336
Phone: (201) 994-1225
andesigners@hotmail.com
Dash Jeans, Pearl Jeans

Mangilani, Neil B2B 546
Phone: (213) 748-9469
Cell:(213) 247-6009
neil@sevenseasinc.com
Seven Seas

Marks, Neal RC 517
Phone: (818) 421-5775
Cell:(818) 421-5775
marcovicci@aol.com
Importex Footwear Group, Majestic
Collection, Scandro Footwear, Scans
Casuals
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* Martinez, Matt B2B 431

Phone: (559) 397-0463
pmdgroup@outlook.com
PMD Group

Mc Namara, Kelly B2B 1408
Phone: (212) 967-0416 /347-352-1610
Cell:(201) 401-5566
kellymac@4ofakindus.com
Winchester, Maxi Milian

Mersing, Ray LINQ 836
Phone: (215) 275-1407
raymersing@optonline.net
Parish Footwear, Parish-Nation Footwear,
STRVV Footwear

Milbes, Mike VIA 815
Phone: (909) 561-3855
Cell:(714) 396-7744
damatijeans@yahoo.com
Damati Jeans

Min, Jennifer B2B 447
Phone: (847) 966-9260
chicagotees@yahoo.com
Sharp Trading

Mizrahi, Edmond RC 201
Phone: (917) 416-7371
eddiedomani5@gmail.com
Eddie Domani

Mo, Jae B2B 628
Phone: (847) 290-9102
Cell:(678) 787-4069
momo8381@hotmail.com
Perfume World, Griffin
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Mohammad, Chaudry Asman B2B 631
Phone: (201) 440-4300
asim@gemrock.com
Sunwear, Gemrock

Moon, Alex B2B 145
Phone: (732) 882-1202
Cell:(201) 665-3716
alex@henrywilliamcorp.com
Henry & William

Morris, John LINQ 637
Phone: (609) 332-8712

Cell:(609) 332-8712

jjlam13@aol.com

Vine & Venetia

Morris, Ken & John B2B 446
Phone: (504) 905-4869
Cell:(504) 812-5430
kenmorrissales@aol.com
Knockout Jeans, Makobi, Veno

Muhammadali, Salim RC 519
Phone: (732) 763-5448
salim@naturaldyesinc.com
Bonafini

Nam, James B2B 138
Phone: (773) 567-8033
aonetrading4536@yahoo.com
A-One Trading, Top Pro Sport,

The Funktion Wear

Nelson, Perry RC 515
Phone: (205) 266-7819
perry48nelson@yahoo.com
Admiral/General Belt, Access School
Uniforms

* Nikravesh, Ramin B2B 627

Phone: (213) 746-2528
nikoleather@yahoo.com
De-Niko
Oconner, Jermaine LINQ 838
Phone: (414) 595-2875
Cell:(248) 996-5564
elitepremiumdenim@gmail.com
Elite Premium Denim

O’Connor, Scott RC 219
Phone: (213) 745-2900
Cell:(323) 633-0736
scott@suitsamerica.com
Suits America

Ornstein, Warren RC 1312
Phone: (561) 819-0295
Cell:(727) 542-7809
warrenornstein@me.com
Island Footwear

Park, Jihee B2B 625
Phone: (818) 212-4567
jihee1974@yahoo.com
Jaymy

Park, Louis B2B 228
Phone: (770) 986-2575
Cell:(770) 314-2556
lou2222@gmail.com
M Sales LLC.

Pellegrino, Frank RC 504
Phone: 203-507-2521, 888-332-7104
wholesale@matiste.com

Fennix Italy, Duca by Matiste, Emilio Franco
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Poursaeed, Fariborz LINQ 823
Phone: (213) 973-5453
decapriousa@gmail.com
Decaprio USA

Rafi, Sajid B2B 428
Phone: (732) 381-7660
focusjeans70@gmail.com
Focus70

Rafizadeh, Bob RC 401
Phone: (213) 748-4243
Cell:(213) 952-7812
babakrafizadeh@hotmail.com
Royal Prestige

Raiti, Mike LINQ 752
Phone: (727) 538-8888 /8882
Cell:(727) 417-2595
oddsoxco@gmail.com
Odd Sox

Rein, Steven RC 101
Phone: (323) 581-1900
Cell:(323) 633-5594
goodwearpantscompany@yahoo.com
L&S Design, Bernardi of California,
Goodwear Pants & Company, Hollywood
Celebrity

Rossi, John B2B 338
Phone: (201) 315-1940
wonju@jordancraig.com
Brian Brothers, Jordan Craig

Rubin, Richard LINQ 736
Phone: (404) 577-4383
Cell:(770) 789-4600
rrubinapparel@aol.com
LRG Boys, Rocawear Kids, Universal
School Uniforms
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Rudnick, Shawn LINQ 749
Phone: (917) 723-1222
Cell:(786) 278-5006
shawn@showroom305.com
Reason Brand

Russo, John LINQ 816
Phone: (678) 762-9370
Cell:(404) 277-8925
jarsales@bellsouth.net
Nautica Sportswear

Sadeghian, Sam RC 733
Phone: (714) 259-9005
vittello@sbcglobal.net
Vittello

Saeedian, Benjamin B2B 429
Phone: (213) 623-9342
Cell:(310) 562-5522
benjaminclassic@aol.com
Brooklyn Crossing

Santana, Javier LINQ 848
Phone: (917) 312-0424
javier@jvrgroupltd.com
Javi

Satsung, Bob RC 305
Phone: (718) 366-3222
Cell:(718) 310-9496
longstry@hotmail.com
Longstry, Milano Moda, Fortino Landi,
TDC Collections, George’s

Schniper, Jack RC 501
Phone: (205) 871-3273
jackschniper@yahoo.com
Florsheim Belts, Stacy Adams Belts &
Jewelry, Stacy Adams Socks, Stacy
Adams Neckwear
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Sellers, Bianca
Phone: (954) 328-7986
beeyonk@gmail.com
Asphalt Yacht Club, Trukfit, Fresh Phamily,
De Caprio, Lost Key Co.

Shafir, Ellen RC 719
Phone: (718) 858-8343

Cell:(917) 340-2577

ellen@stevenland.com

Steven Land Neckwear, Steven Land Dress

Shirts

Shayeb, Walid
Phone: (229) 317-0785
shayebw@gmail.com
St. Patrick, Valerio, Leo Danielli, Socrates

RC 419

Shim, Jerry B2B 235
Phone: (201) 440-1034

Cell:(201) 758-6129
halifaxllic@gmail.com

Halifax

Sim, Joseph B2B 148
Phone: (201) 694-9782
nyjsim@gmail.com

L.A.B.

Sim, Joseph B2B 150
Phone: (201) 694-9782
nyjsim@gmail.com

Blue Topic, Blue Connection,

Smith, Alan
Phone: (256) 605-1387
alan_smei@yahoo.com
San Malone Enterprises, Amante Dress
Shirts

B2B 425

Smith, Paul RC 1308
Phone: (678) 777-5328
pswsmithats@gmail.com

Stacy Adams Hats, Scala Hats, Biltmore

Hats, Santana Hats, Stetson Cloth Hats

Soleimani, David LINQ 841
Phone: (516) 423-9086
david@britishwalker.com

British Collection

Sor, Willie B2B 1400
Phone: (212) 244-3800

Cell:(917) 284-0035
wsor@akademiks.com

Adademiks, AKA Kids

Spitzer, Elliot RC 615
Phone: (718) 797-4900

Cell:(347) 236-0066

elush1@aol.com

EJ Samuel, Soprano Collection, Kent &

Park

Summers, Michael VIA 801
Phone: (954) 970-2533
mike10million@aol.com

Von Dutch

Summers, Michael VIA 803
Phone: (954) 970-2533
mike10million@aol.com

Blue Image Co

Summers, Michael VIA 805
Phone: (954) 970-2533
mike10million@aol.com

Inimigo Clothing
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* Suri, Moise

Zone 746
Phone: (770) 490-9773
surisports@comcast.net

K-Swiss

* Swirsky, Howard VIA 809

Phone: (631) 764-9662
hswirsky@optonline.net
Ubuntu Revolution

Taliver, Robert RC 409
Phone: (770) 663-6291
robertlewis1456@gmail.com
Robert Lewis, R. Lewis

Tam, Tim RC 716
Phone: (626) 606-8870
Cell:(626) 345-8911
ttammatmit@hotmail.com
Carrucci Shoes

Tan, Johnathan RC 209
Phone: (516) 767-7462
johnathan@tjmens.com
T&J International, Blue Jazz, Arthoffman

Trent, DwanQ LINQ 830
Phone: (212) 840-4035

Cell:(917) 553-0298
qualified113@aol.com

Karl Kani

Trent, DwanQ LINQ 832
Phone: (212) 840-4035

Cell:(917) 553-0298
qualified113@aol.com

Hustle Gang

Veltri, Ross RC 700
Phone: (215) 320-0200
Cell:(215) 802-4651
rveltri@dreamworldintl.com
Dream World Intl Inc, Zacchi, Pacelli,
Dreams, Carmel Zhao, Xxiotti, Tulliano

Wade, Maurizio RC 728
Phone: (443) 801-4338
versenine@aol.com
Verse 9

Wagman, Michael LINQ 824
Phone: (561) 392-1918
michael@thetowergrouplic.com
Jewel House, Grind House Denim, Young
Rich Nation, Vintouir Premium Denim

Wallen, Kai LINQ 829

Phone: (772) 607-1872

kai@level4collective.com

Mitchell & Ness

Weintraub, Louis RC 705
Phone: (770) 642-8025
louisweintraub@aol.com
Masimo, Capori USA

Weissman, Steve LINQ 825
Phone: (954) 328-7986
shewcorp@aol.com

Asphalt Yacht Club, Trukfit, Fresh Phamily,

De Caprio, Lost Key Co.

* Yaghoubi, Farhad RC 215

Phone: (213) 749-2268
vero5726@gmail.com
Caviar Dremes
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Yang, David B2B 107
Phone: (201) 840-1222
davidyang.imperious@gmail.com

Imperious

Yeshova, Fred RC 301
Phone: (213) 748-9972
Cell:(213) 618-2822
statement@sbcglobal.net
Statement Clothing

Yoo, Andrew B2B 324
Phone: (213) 747-1800
andrewvictorious@gmail.com

Victorious

Yoo, Hae B2B 241
Phone: (201) 342-0073
rdstcap@gmail.com

RDST

Youssefi, Chad
Phone: (213) 622-2099
radties@sbcglobal.net
Antonio Ricci, Serpi Belts, Bellissimo, RAD
Collection

RC 412

Yun, Jun Yang B2B 538
Phone: (847) 873-1206

Cell:(224) 587-5396
cctvworld773@gmail.com

CCTV World

Zang, David VIA 803
Phone: (347) 822-6457
DAVID@BLUEIMAGEJEANS.COM

Blue Image Co

Zhan, Yoki (Jiayi) RC 214
Phone: (562) 944-7062

Cell:(626) 695-5777

yoki_zhan@163.com

Graefen( (USA) Corp.
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BL' ’ CONTEMPORARY WOVEN SHIRTS
George DeMesquita | gcsalescorp@aol.com
W 770 -331 -4888 | Booth RC 509

KARMA BLU



.ll_.'



